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BERLIN PUBLIC SCHOOLS WELLNESS COMMITTEE 

(chaired by School Nurses on an annual rotation) 

 

Elaine Connary   econnary@sau3.org  B.H.S.-Teacher-Fam.Cons.Science 

Patty Hood   phood@sau3.org   B.H.S.-Teacher-Health 

Mike Poulin   mpoulin@sau3.org  B.H.S.-Teacher-Phys.Ed. 

Craig Melanson   cmelanson@sau3.org     B.H.S.-Teacher-Health, AD    

Amy Blanchette, RN             ablanchette@sau3.org         B.H.S.- Health Occ. - Parent 

Lynne Mercier, R.N.              lmercier@sau3.org  B.H.S.-School Nurse - Parent              

Lisa Bagley,RN   kademers@sau3.org          B.M.S.-School Nurse 

Catrina Annis, R.N.     cannis@sau3.org   Hillside- School Nurse 

Pauline Duquette,RN           pduquette@sau3.org  Brown- School Nurse 

Jill Poulin   jpoulin@sau3.org        B.M.S.- Phys.Ed., Health 

Dana Deblois               ddeblois@sau3.org   B.M.S.- Phys.Ed., Health 

Peter Peare   ppeare@sau3.org  BMS-Educational Assistant 

Matthew Soprano  msoprano@sau3.org              Hillside/Brown-Teacher-Phys.Ed.Health 

Melanie McCoy   mmccoy@sau3.org  Hillside-Principal 

Candy Richard   crichard@sau3.org       District-Food Service Director 

Corinne Cascadden                ccascadden@sau3.org         District-Superintendent  

Mandy Woods   mwoods@sau3.org  District-Educational Assistant 

Judy Arsenault      judy.arsenault@frcberlin-gorham.org After-School Program Director  

Naomi Levesque      nlevesque@frcberlin-gorham.org  Brown- After-School Coordinator 

Angela Martineau-Giroux      amartin_giroux@berlinnh.gov       City of Berlin-Community 

Louise Valliere   lvalliere@sau3.org              School Board Member 

Heidi Barker   heidi.barker@unh.edu   UNH Coop. Extension 

 

Anyone wishing to participate in Wellness Committee may 

contact the district office: 752-6500. 
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